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Item No. CH-00416

General

Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Net Weight (kg)

Arm Height (cm)

Seat Height (cm)

Seat Depth (cm)

Seat Width (cm)
FabricConsumption (m)
SeatFoam (kg/m3)
Seat Density (kg/m3)
Chair Leg Material

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Qty Per Box

Colli Per Item
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PURA armchair naturel incl cushion bisque
FIX

INDOOR

Not Necessary

76
57
52
6
69
46
44
47
0,6
Polyurethaan foam
35
Oak

77
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53
0,24
0,24
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